

**Bid #19-33**

**Cement Stabilized Base Reclamation Construction, Milling, Patching, and Resurfacing on Various County Roads  
Bid Tabulation Results**

GA DOT Item No.	Description	Approx. Qty.	Units	C. W. Matthews Contracting Marietta, GA		Atlanta Paving & Concrete Construction Norcross, GA	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
150-1000	Traffic Control (including temporary Striping)	1	L.S.	\$640,688.29	\$640,688.29	\$270,000.00	\$270,000.00
163-0240	Mulch	10	TN	\$315.00	\$3,150.00	\$525.00	\$5,250.00
171-0030	Temporary Silt Fence, Type C	600	LF	\$4.60	\$2,760.00	\$5.00	\$3,000.00
210-0200	Grading, Adjust shoulder to grade	3.6	LM	\$16,875.88	\$60,753.17	\$6,500.00	\$23,400.00
301-5000	Portland Cement	1183	TN	\$166.50	\$196,969.50	\$166.50	\$196,969.50
301-6000	Cement Treated Base Course	47330	SY	\$5.90	\$279,247.00	\$5.90	\$279,247.00
310 - 1101	Graded Aggregate Base	20	Ton	\$527.79	\$10,555.80	\$300.00	\$6,000.00
402-1802	Recycled Asph Conc Patching (25mm SP) incl Bitum Matl & H Lime)	650	TN	\$156.14	\$101,491.00	\$140.00	\$91,000.00
402-1812	Recycled Asph Conc Leveling, Incl Bitum Matl & H Lime	240	TN	\$112.61	\$27,026.40	\$125.00	\$30,000.00
402-3103	Recycled Asph Conc 9.5 mm superpave, Type II, incl. bitum Matl. & Hyd Lime	5250	TN	\$90.80	\$476,700.00	\$109.50	\$574,875.00
402-3190	Recycled Asph Conc 19 mm superpave incl. Bitum Matl. & Hyd Lime	5510	TN	\$78.67	\$433,471.70	\$99.50	\$548,245.00
402-3113	Recycled Asph Conc 12.5mm superpave incl. Bitum Matl. & Hyd Lime	10400	TN	\$87.91	\$914,264.00	\$108.50	\$1,128,400.00
412-1000	Bituminous Prime Coat including Sand	14200	GAL	\$0.50	\$7,100.00	\$0.50	\$7,100.00
413-1000	Bituminous Tack Coat	13720	GAL	\$0.01	\$137.20	\$5.00	\$68,600.00
429-1000	Rumble Strips	8	EA	\$750.00	\$6,000.00	\$825.00	\$6,600.00
432-5010	Mill Asphalt Concrete Pvmt, Variable Depth	124000	SY	\$2.63	\$326,120.00	\$3.14	\$389,360.00
441-0016	Driveway Concrete, 6" thick	100	SY	\$93.61	\$9,361.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00
653-0105	Thermoplastic Mark, Symbol	2	EA	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$385.00	\$770.00
653-0120	Thermoplastic, solid traffic Arrow Ty 2	27	EA	\$75.00	\$2,025.00	\$82.50	\$2,227.50
653-0130	Thermoplastic, solid traffic Arrow Ty 3	1	EA	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$165.00	\$165.00
653-1501	Thermoplastic, Solid Traffic Stripe, 5" white	94550	LF	\$0.45	\$42,547.50	\$0.50	\$47,275.00
653-1502	Thermoplastic, Solid Traffic Stripe, 5" yellow	95130	LF	\$0.45	\$42,808.50	\$0.50	\$47,565.00
653-1704	Thermoplastic, Solid Traffic Stripe, 24" white (stop bar)	20	EA	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$220.00	\$4,400.00
653-1804	Thermoplastic 8" White	140	LF	\$3.00	\$420.00	\$3.30	\$462.00
653-3501	Thermoplastic, Skip Traffic Stripe, 5" white	1600	GLF	\$0.35	\$560.00	\$0.39	\$624.00
653-3502	Thermoplastic, Skip Traffic Stripe, 5" yellow	8375	GLF	\$0.35	\$2,931.25	\$0.39	\$3,266.25
653-6004	Thermoplastic, Traffic Stripe, white	527	SY	\$5.00	\$2,635.00	\$5.50	\$2,898.50
653-6006	Thermoplastic, Traffic Stripe, yellow	71	SY	\$5.00	\$355.00	\$5.50	\$390.50
654-1003	Raised Pavement Markers, TP 1, 2 or 3	2600	EA	\$5.00	\$13,000.00	\$5.50	\$14,300.00
654-1010	Raised Pavement Markers TP 10	50	EA	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$49.50	\$2,475.00
700-6910	Permanent Grassing	5	AC	\$1,275.00	\$6,375.00	\$1,860.00	\$9,300.00
700-7000	Agricultural Lime	7	TN	\$270.00	\$1,890.00	\$120.00	\$840.00
700-8000	Fertilizer Mixed Grade	5	TN	\$790.00	\$3,950.00	\$960.00	\$4,800.00
700-8100	Fertilizer Nitrogen Content	3	LB	\$2.00	\$6.00	\$2.50	\$7.50
700-9300	Sod	90	SY	\$8.50	\$765.00	\$5.00	\$450.00
<b>TOTALS</b>					<b>\$3,623,163.31</b>		<b>\$3,785,262.75</b>